
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Women

University of Bergen University of Split

Finals PES F 40 25.07.2025. 09:30
 Finish: 10:48

University of Bergen
Coach Pernille Hegre
Head of Delegation Idun Eide Stavseng

University of Bergen
1 Amelia  Liljevold Hauge C
8 Sara Brobakk Bjorkhaug
9 Silje Rotvold Gerhardsen 3

10 Marwa Safi
13 Bethine Brock
14 Alva Ler Christensen 
25 Sigrid Bonesronning Skogan 1

University of Split
Coach Mislav Misic
Head of Delegation Magdalena Ramljak
Assistant coach Tanja Mandic

University of Split

Mislav Misic

Magdalena Ramljak

Tanja Mandic

University of Split
2 Paula Karmela Matkovic C
7 Mia Milkovic

12 Katarina Lovrincevic
14 Dora Grubisic
15 Mia Deranja 1 11:59 - A
17 Marta Zupan
19 Anica Matic
20 Karla Sabasov
22 Ana Marija Pedisic

A.Tolnay (HUN)
J.Pereira Sinval (POR)
S.Steczko  (POL)
D.Naus (CZE)

Tomasz Aftanski
M.Szymanski (GER)

11:06 30:17
X X

0 0
1 1

1 : 04 : 1

1:0
9/11:59

2:0
25/20:33

2:1
15/33:47

3:1
9/36:06

4:1
9/39:52
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